
Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 1004 CICERO DOUGLAS ALVES DOS 
SANTOS

36 M3539 - M G LONJURA 00:10:20.29

2 1010 FERNANDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 34 M3034 - M G CARCARA DO SERTAO 00:10:30.61

3 1021 DOQUINHA ALENCAR 20 M2024 - M G PE NA RUA 00:10:40.27

4 1096 JOAQUIM PEDRO SANTANA SOARES 25 M2529 - M G EQUIPE PE NA TRILHA 00:11:13.41

5 1109 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA 24 M2024 - M G PE NA TRILHA 00:11:31.37

6 1027 ANTONIO MONTEIRO DA SILVA 
PEREIRA

45 M4549 - M G ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO 
CARIRIENSE

00:11:52.74

7 1008 FRANCISCO APARECIDO PEQUENO 
DA SILVA

42 M4044 - M G 00:12:13.58

8 1007 MARCIEL ALVES 31 M3034 - M G LONJURA 00:12:15.21

9 2117 JOSE RENATO LOPES NOGUEIRA 37 M3539 - M G EQUIPE LONJURA 00:12:36.49

10 1028 HEMERSON DA SILVA SOUSA 32 M3034 - M G PE NA TRILHA 00:12:42.45

11 1005 WERBEN DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS 27 M2529 - M G LONJURA 00:12:45.16

12 1108 ESPEDITO NETO TEIXEIRA 
RODRIGUES

24 M2024 - M L 00:12:55.31

13 1101 ANTONIO ESSIVALDO ARRAES SILVA 23 M2024 - M L PE NA TRILHA 00:13:04.41

14 1022 LUIZ CARLOS LOPES 22 M2024 - M G EQUIPE PE NA RUA 00:13:18.71

15 1020 PAULO RIBEIRO LOBO 61 M6064 - M L EQUIPE PAPA LEGUAS 00:13:30.97

16 1014 MIQUEIAS DE SOUZA OLEGARIO DE 
OLIVEIRA

28 M2529 - M G 00:13:41.36

17 1016 JOSE JOSIMAR DIAS 42 M4044 - M G CARCARA DO SERTAO 00:13:55.70

18 1112 LILIANO SILVA SANTANA 33 M3034 - M L PE NA TRILHA 00:14:05.34

19 1002 EMANOEL AGENOR BATISTA RIBEIRO 14 M0015 - M G 00:14:22.39

20 1006 MATHEUS COSTA LIMA SANTOS 25 M2529 - M G 00:14:32.55

21 1023 ANTONIO NILTON DA CONCEICAO 
LIMA

19 M1819 - M G EQUIPE LONJURA 00:14:52.52

22 1113 GABRIEL LIMA BOTELHO 16 M1617 - M L 00:15:17.51

23 1106 ERISMAR ALVES OLIVEIRA 52 M5054 - M L PE NA TRILHA 00:16:30.02

24 1097 ISAAC DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES 27 M2529 - M L PE NA TRILHA 00:16:54.60

25 1103 CAIO ARRAIS DOS SANTOS 18 M1819 - M L PE NA TRILHA 00:17:03.85

26 1003 RAUL ALVES 32 M3034 - M G OUTDOOR CARIRI 00:17:35.98

27 1025 FABIO MOREIRA ALENCAR 38 M3539 - M G 00:17:52.12

28 1102 FRANCISCO MARCIO DE SOUSA 40 M4044 - M L 00:17:59.00

29 1114 RAIMUNDO FERNANDES DA SILVA 56 M5559 - M L 00:18:05.35

30 1026 LUCAS CANUTO DE CARVALHO 18 M1819 - M G 00:18:14.17

31 1009 RICARDO FERNANDES DE SOUZA 34 M3034 - M G 00:18:14.65

32 1105 BRUNO DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA 33 M3034 - M L PE NA TRILHA 00:18:37.23

33 1098 THIAGO GUEDES 25 M2529 - M L 00:18:56.10
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34 1107 JOSE DIAS DE SOUSA 33 M3034 - M G 00:18:58.11

35 1118 ANTONIO MAUAN FERNANDES DE 
BRITO

16 M1617 - M L 00:19:10.74

36 2094 EDNO FREITAS 39 M3539 - M L CAMPOS SALES 00:20:02.46

37 1117 HENRIQUE AUGUSTO VIEIRA DE 
MATOS

33 M3034 - M L CENTRAL DAS BEBIDAS 00:21:32.82

38 1011 SILDEVAN GONCALVES FERNANDES 22 M2024 - M G 00:25:07.30

39 1024 ULISSES RODRIGUES DO 
NASCIMENTO

36 M3539 - M G 00:25:54.43

40 1111 ANTONY PIETRO DA SILVA MENDES 13 M0015 - M L PAI E FILHO. 00:25:59.89

41 1110 PEDRO MENDES RATES NETO 44 M4044 - M L PREFEITURA/LICITACAO 00:26:39.00

42 1100 ANTONIO PAES DA SILVA 37 M3539 - M L PREFEITURA/LICITACAO 00:26:39.46

43 2001 YZABEL CRISTINA DA SILVA 33 M3034 - M G LONJURA/PLAUTO 
HOLANDA

00:34:00.58
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1 1129 ROGERLANDIA ARRAES FERREIRA 36 F3539 - F G EQUIPE PE NA TRILHA 00:13:06.36

2 1121 THYFFANY ALVES 18 F1819 - F G EQUIPE PE NA TRILHA 00:14:09.48

3 1142 NILCELIA ALVES DA SILVA 46 F4549 - F G PE NA TRILHA 00:14:19.43

4 1038 BIANCA MARIA GOMES SANTANA 19 F1819 - F G ACADEMIA TOP FITNESS 00:14:33.06

5 1051 BEATRIZ LIMA MACIEL 24 F2024 - F G 00:15:27.30

6 1126 FRANCISCA DUARTE DO CARMO 
ALEXANDRE

49 F4549 - F L PE NA TRILHA 00:15:29.41

7 1138 PAULA MENDES VIEIRA 33 F3034 - F L EQUIPE PE NA TRILHA 00:15:55.11

8 1139 LUCIANA ALVES 39 F3539 - F L EQUIPE PE NA TRILHA 00:16:13.29

9 1083 MARIA GERDIANA DE SOUZA ALVES 26 F2529 - F G 00:16:27.27

10 1062 GARDENIA MARIA DA SILVA 42 F4044 - F G KANGALHARUN 00:16:32.76

11 1091 FRANCISCA SILVANA LOPES DE 
SOUZA

39 F3539 - F G CARCARA DO SERTAO 00:16:41.36

12 1060 ANTONIA EDIMARLETE DE OLIVEIRA 37 F3539 - F G EQUIPE CORRE 
SABOEIRO

00:16:51.97

13 1135 EDVANIA ALVES MOREIRA 33 F3034 - F L 00:17:07.10

14 1044 JORDANIA ALENCAR 22 F2024 - F G PE NA RUA 00:17:38.17

15 1144 IRLANDIA DA CONCEICAO 41 F4044 - F L PE NA TRILHA 00:17:49.56

16 1137 FRANCISCA FRANSELMA SALES 
ARRAIS

45 F4549 - F L 00:18:06.71

17 1042 EDIVANIA RODRIGUES 29 F2529 - F G EQUIPE LONJURA 00:18:15.65

18 1147 ANDRESSA PAIVA DE OLIVEIRA 
CARVALHO

24 F2024 - F L 00:18:24.29

19 1128 MARIA ADENICE DE OLIVEIRA 45 F4549 - F L PE NA TRILHA 00:18:29.63

20 1032 MARILENE ALVES 32 F3034 - F G 00:18:43.78

21 1082 FRANCISCA MARIA LOPES AMERICO 
PAZ

39 F3539 - F G CARCARA DO SERTAO 00:18:45.14

22 1120 REBEKA ARRAIS 20 F2024 - F L 00:18:57.03

23 1058 BRENA STELLA BRAGA MARIZ 20 F2024 - F G 00:19:04.10

24 2143 CICERA GOMES DE ALENCAR 29 F2529 - F G 00:19:05.50

25 1057 MARIA ALENCAR DE LIMA DA COSTA 49 F4549 - F G CORRE SABOEIRO 00:19:07.75

26 1092 MARIA EDIVANIA BEZERRA 45 F4549 - F G CARCARA DO SERTAO 00:19:10.28

27 1059 CLAUDETE SOUSA DOS SANTOS 41 F4044 - F G CORRE SABOEIRO 00:19:10.31

28 1090 REJANE FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA 31 F3034 - F G LONJURA 00:19:23.24

29 1134 MARIA DO CARMO DE OLIVEIRA 
SOUSA

39 F3539 - F L 00:19:26.12

30 1035 CLAUDIANA PEREIRA FERREIRA 36 F3539 - F G KANGALHAR RUN 00:19:35.69

31 1136 MARIA GRACIENE SILVA LIMA 51 F5054 - F L 00:19:37.17

32 1045 LARISSA ANTONIA DE ALENCAR 24 F2024 - F G PE NA RUA 00:19:48.65

33 1141 VITORIA MENDES FERREIRA 24 F2024 - F L EQUIPE PE NA TRILHA 00:19:59.50
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34 1146 MARIA ALZANIRA MARTINS DA SILVA 48 F4549 - F L 00:20:05.79

35 1033 LISNAYANA PEREIRA FEITORIA 33 F3034 - F G LONJURA 00:20:24.19

36 1037 MARIA EMILY DA SILVA ALVES 14 F0015 - F G LONJURA 00:20:30.79

37 1150 ELIZIANE DE SOUSA SILVA 47 F4549 - F L 00:20:37.41

38 1079 MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA DA SILVA 16 F1617 - F G EQUIPE LONJURA 00:20:38.15

39 1133 ANA CRISTINA ARRAIS 24 F2024 - F L 00:20:38.88

40 1040 SHEYLLA KARYNE PEREIRA DA SILVA 33 F3034 - F G LONGURA 00:20:41.84

41 1094 CICERA NAGELA DE SOUSA 30 F3034 - F G 00:20:57.79

42 1122 FRANCISCA VANESKA DA SILVA 32 F3034 - F L 00:21:13.71

43 1076 EDILEUZA FRANCISCA DE ALENCAR 52 F5054 - F G EQUIPE LONJURA 00:21:23.15

44 1036 MARIA HELOISA GOMES AMORIM 14 F0015 - F G EQUIPE SUPERACAO 00:21:57.33

45 1067 JOISI DA SILVA ALENCAR 22 F2024 - F G PE NA RUA 00:22:05.94

46 1078 LUZIMARIA MOREIRA ALENCAR LIMA 47 F4549 - F G PROFITEQUIPE 00:22:15.15

47 1029 MARIA VALDENI DA CRUZ DE SOUZA 45 F4549 - F L 00:22:20.43

48 1123 VANESSA FACUNDO 19 F1819 - F L 00:22:26.43

49 1072 IARA LOPES 14 F0015 - F G PE NA RUA 00:22:30.12

50 1148 MARIA ALASSIENE ARRAIS ROSENO 49 F4549 - F L 00:22:32.14

51 1068 ERISVALDA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO 49 F4549 - F G PE NA RUA 00:22:33.10

52 1043 ANTONIA EDILAINE BEZERRA 37 F3539 - F G CARCARA DO SERTAO 00:22:52.83

53 1093 ANTONIA MARCIANA RODRIGUES DE 
SOUZA

44 F4044 - F G EQUIPE CARCARA DO 
SERTAO

00:22:54.75

54 1140 FRANCISCA CLARISSE DE SOUSA 27 F2529 - F L PE NA TRILHA 00:23:05.23

55 1127 FRANCISCA ISADORA FACUNDO 
SANTANA

31 F3034 - F L 00:23:12.08

56 1031 MARIA FATIMA CARDOSO DE 
OLIVEIRA

37 F3539 - F G EQUIPE LONJURA 00:23:28.13

57 1080 MARIA JERSIANE DE SOUZA 29 F2529 - F G EQUIPE LONJURA 00:23:29.89

58 1124 RAIANNE MARIA 28 F2529 - F L 00:24:00.00

59 1130 ANA NERY PEREIRA DE SOUZA 22 F2024 - F G PE NA TRILHA 00:24:01.04

60 1055 MARIA AUCILEIDE DE SOUZA SENA 30 F3034 - F G CORRE SABOEIRO 00:24:04.82

61 1143 ANTONIA SENHORINHA SOARES 43 F4044 - F L PE NA TRILHA 00:24:08.69

62 1132 ERENILDA ASSUNCAO LUZ 50 F5054 - F L 00:24:13.12

63 1087 MARIA DE LOURDES DE ALENCAR 34 F3034 - F G EQUIPE LONJURA 00:24:32.17

64 1041 JOYCE DELMIRA DA SILVA 31 F3034 - F G LONJURA 00:25:00.65

65 1085 JAILENE AMORIM SILVA 38 F3539 - F G EQUIPE LONJURA 00:25:03.76

66 1053 MARY HERLY 20 F2024 - F G 00:25:05.81

67 1119 MARIA LAURA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA 29 F2529 - F L PE NA TRILHA 00:25:18.62

68 1049 ANA PAULA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 36 F3539 - F G CARCARA DO SERTAO 00:25:47.47
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69 2147 MARIA ALICE DE LIMA BRITO 36 F3539 - F G 00:26:15.37

70 2106 PALOMA VITORIA DA SILVA SOUZA 22 F2024 - F G LONJURA 00:26:20.45

71 1089 ANTONIA MARCELINO DE SOUZA 46 F4549 - F G EQUIPE CARCARA DO 
SERTAO

00:26:21.62

72 1063 ZILMARA MOREIRA ALENCAR 41 F4044 - F G EQUIPE PROFIT 00:26:31.95

73 1061 MARIA JENICELIA MOREIRA 26 F2529 - F G PROFIT 00:26:32.95

74 1052 EDILANGE APARECIDA COSTA 43 F4044 - F G LONJURA 00:26:57.55

75 1054 MARIA AUCILENE DE SOUZA 32 F3034 - F G CORRE SABOEIRO 00:26:59.62

76 1069 ISADORA EDUARDA NASCIMENTO 
ALENCAR

13 F0015 - F G PE NA RUA 00:27:12.99

77 1064 ELIANE BATISTA PEREIRA 43 F4044 - F G EQUIPE PROFIT 00:27:15.42

78 1088 ADENICLEIA GOMES BRASIL 37 F3539 - F G EQUIPE SUPERACAO 00:27:21.17

79 1071 GERLANDIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 24 F2024 - F G 00:27:30.94

80 1077 JOSEFA DIAS RIBEIRO 55 F5559 - F G PROFIT 00:27:46.49

81 2113 ALDENORA RAIMUNDA RODRIGUES 58 F5559 - F G LONJURA 00:27:55.21

82 1048 MAYSA LARA BRITO LUNA 26 F2529 - F G PE NA RUA 00:32:12.55

83 1047 TAMARA LORRANY LIMA 28 F2529 - F G 00:33:56.29
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1 1108 ESPEDITO NETO TEIXEIRA 
RODRIGUES

24 M2024 - M L 00:12:55.31

2 1101 ANTONIO ESSIVALDO ARRAES SILVA 23 M2024 - M L PE NA TRILHA 00:13:04.41

3 1020 PAULO RIBEIRO LOBO 61 M6064 - M L EQUIPE PAPA LEGUAS 00:13:30.97

4 1112 LILIANO SILVA SANTANA 33 M3034 - M L PE NA TRILHA 00:14:05.34

5 1113 GABRIEL LIMA BOTELHO 16 M1617 - M L 00:15:17.51

6 1106 ERISMAR ALVES OLIVEIRA 52 M5054 - M L PE NA TRILHA 00:16:30.02

7 1097 ISAAC DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES 27 M2529 - M L PE NA TRILHA 00:16:54.60

8 1103 CAIO ARRAIS DOS SANTOS 18 M1819 - M L PE NA TRILHA 00:17:03.85

9 1102 FRANCISCO MARCIO DE SOUSA 40 M4044 - M L 00:17:59.00

10 1114 RAIMUNDO FERNANDES DA SILVA 56 M5559 - M L 00:18:05.35

11 1105 BRUNO DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA 33 M3034 - M L PE NA TRILHA 00:18:37.23

12 1098 THIAGO GUEDES 25 M2529 - M L 00:18:56.10

13 1118 ANTONIO MAUAN FERNANDES DE 
BRITO

16 M1617 - M L 00:19:10.74

14 2094 EDNO FREITAS 39 M3539 - M L CAMPOS SALES 00:20:02.46

15 1117 HENRIQUE AUGUSTO VIEIRA DE 
MATOS

33 M3034 - M L CENTRAL DAS BEBIDAS 00:21:32.82

16 1111 ANTONY PIETRO DA SILVA MENDES 13 M0015 - M L PAI E FILHO. 00:25:59.89

17 1110 PEDRO MENDES RATES NETO 44 M4044 - M L PREFEITURA/LICITACAO 00:26:39.00

18 1100 ANTONIO PAES DA SILVA 37 M3539 - M L PREFEITURA/LICITACAO 00:26:39.46
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1 1126 FRANCISCA DUARTE DO CARMO 
ALEXANDRE

49 F4549 - F L PE NA TRILHA 00:15:29.41

2 1138 PAULA MENDES VIEIRA 33 F3034 - F L EQUIPE PE NA TRILHA 00:15:55.11

3 1139 LUCIANA ALVES 39 F3539 - F L EQUIPE PE NA TRILHA 00:16:13.29

4 1135 EDVANIA ALVES MOREIRA 33 F3034 - F L 00:17:07.10

5 1144 IRLANDIA DA CONCEICAO 41 F4044 - F L PE NA TRILHA 00:17:49.56

6 1137 FRANCISCA FRANSELMA SALES 
ARRAIS

45 F4549 - F L 00:18:06.71

7 1147 ANDRESSA PAIVA DE OLIVEIRA 
CARVALHO

24 F2024 - F L 00:18:24.29

8 1128 MARIA ADENICE DE OLIVEIRA 45 F4549 - F L PE NA TRILHA 00:18:29.63

9 1120 REBEKA ARRAIS 20 F2024 - F L 00:18:57.03

10 1134 MARIA DO CARMO DE OLIVEIRA 
SOUSA

39 F3539 - F L 00:19:26.12

11 1136 MARIA GRACIENE SILVA LIMA 51 F5054 - F L 00:19:37.17

12 1141 VITORIA MENDES FERREIRA 24 F2024 - F L EQUIPE PE NA TRILHA 00:19:59.50

13 1146 MARIA ALZANIRA MARTINS DA SILVA 48 F4549 - F L 00:20:05.79

14 1150 ELIZIANE DE SOUSA SILVA 47 F4549 - F L 00:20:37.41

15 1133 ANA CRISTINA ARRAIS 24 F2024 - F L 00:20:38.88

16 1122 FRANCISCA VANESKA DA SILVA 32 F3034 - F L 00:21:13.71

17 1029 MARIA VALDENI DA CRUZ DE SOUZA 45 F4549 - F L 00:22:20.43

18 1123 VANESSA FACUNDO 19 F1819 - F L 00:22:26.43

19 1148 MARIA ALASSIENE ARRAIS ROSENO 49 F4549 - F L 00:22:32.14

20 1140 FRANCISCA CLARISSE DE SOUSA 27 F2529 - F L PE NA TRILHA 00:23:05.23

21 1127 FRANCISCA ISADORA FACUNDO 
SANTANA

31 F3034 - F L 00:23:12.08

22 1124 RAIANNE MARIA 28 F2529 - F L 00:24:00.00

23 1143 ANTONIA SENHORINHA SOARES 43 F4044 - F L PE NA TRILHA 00:24:08.69

24 1132 ERENILDA ASSUNCAO LUZ 50 F5054 - F L 00:24:13.12

25 1119 MARIA LAURA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA 29 F2529 - F L PE NA TRILHA 00:25:18.62
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